QPQ1031Q
Band 1/3 Multiplexer
ADVANCE
D
QPQ1031Q Datasheet Rev D  |  Subject to change without notice
1 of 18 www.qorvo.com
ADVANCED
Product Overview

• LTE Telematics Units
• Carrier Aggregation
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QPQ1031QSR Sample reel of 100 pieces
QPQ1031QTR13 13 inch reel of 2500 pieces
QPQ1031QEVB Evaluation Board (EVB)
QPQ1031QPCK
 Fully Assembled EVB +
Sample Bag with 5 pieces
QPQ1031Q
Band 1/3 Multiplexer
QPQ1031Q Datasheet Rev D  |  Subject to change without notice
2 of 18 www.qorvo.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Conditions Rating
Storage Temperature  – 40 to +100°C